Motor Size mm
BL Brushless
XXX W 100W 101
XXX Rated Power W For Example 100W Is 101
XXX RPM 1000 RPM 102
XXX Rated Speed RPM For Example 1000 RPM is 102
X X Voltage
X 1 0

Speed
rpm
No load
Current
A
Resistance
Line Line
Inductance
Line Line
mH
Back EMF
Constant
V krpm
Length
mm
36BL02502 0010 XXX 24 5000 19 10 0 75 7500 0 17 5 8 8 3 3 5 40
36BL01182 0004 XXX 12 1800 21 4 0 75 3000 0 18 5 5 7 8 3 6 45
36BL02502 0015 XXX 24 5000 29 15 0 98 7400 0 18 3 6 5 81 3 9 50
36BL02402 0020 XXX 24 4000 48 20 1 3 5800 0 12 2 85 4 06 4 4 55
36BL02302 0020 XXX 24 3000 64 20 1 09 4200 0 1 3 3 7 1 5 9 65
Performance Parameters
Performance
Winding Type Star
Hall Effect Angle 120 electrical angle

Speed
rpm
No load
Current
A
Resistance
Line Line
Inductance
Line Line
mH
Back EMF
Constant
V krpm
Length
mm
42BL02202 0013 XXX 24 2000 0 062 13 0 91 3300 0 13 7 6 5 8 5 43
42BL01302 0015 XXX 12 3000 0 048 15 1 9 3800 0 7 1 1 09 3 6 53
42BL02402 0055 XXX 24 4000 0 131 55 3 5 6300 0 3 1 45 1 2 4 3 63
42BL02402 0075 XXX 24 4000 0 179 75 5 6200 0 36 1 05 0 74 4 1 83
Performance
Winding Type Star
Hall Effect Angle 120 electrical angle

Speed
RPM
No load
Current
A
Resistance
Line Line
Inductance
Line Line
mH
Back EMF
Constant
V krpm
Length
mm
42BL02402-0026-XXX 24 4000 0.062 26 1.77 6700 0.19 1.76 3.2 4.1 40
42BL02402-0053-XXX 24 4000 0.125 52.5 3.4 6500 0.53 0.78 1.26 6.1 60
42BL02402-0078-XXX 24 4000 0.185 77.5 4.8 6000 0.32 0.76 1 4.3 80
42BL02402-0105-XXX 24 4000 0.251 105 6 5900 1 0.52 0.783 4.1 100
Technical Parameters
Performance Parameters
Performance
Winding Type Star